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ENGINE INJECTOR SEAL@ 7,7 x13x 1,5

ltem code Number Number Conditioning
of References of pieces
7702 1 4 BAG

Technical informations
d1 7/7.7 mm
d2 13 mm

E e 1.5 mm

Materials

COPPER

Manufacturer correspondence*

AUDI 059130519 FORD Finis 2665422




Manufacturer correspondence*
HYUNDAI

KIA
PORSCHE
SKODA
VOLVO

338183A000
338183A000
95511051900
059130519
31216247

JAGUAR

LAND ROVER
SEAT
VOLKSWAGEN

JDE37061
LR093848
059130519
059130519
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